# N14000007202

| (Re                     | questor's Name)    | <u> </u> |
|-------------------------|--------------------|----------|
| (Ad                     | dress)             |          |
| bA)                     | ldress)            |          |
| (Cit                    | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #)     |
|                         |                    |          |
| (Bu                     | isiness Entity Nar | ne)      |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)    |          |
| Certified Copies        |                    |          |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    |          |
|                         |                    |          |
|                         |                    |          |
|                         |                    |          |
|                         |                    |          |

Office Use Only



08/15/16--01013--010 \*\*35.00

0 0 Rosign ST 8124116

FILED

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

٩

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Ft. Lauderdale Design and Construction Professionals Group, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: N14000007202

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James S. Helf, Esq.

(Name of Person)

# Daniels Kashtan, P.A.

(Name of Firm/Company)

#### 490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 320

(Address)

## Fort Lauderdale, FL 33325

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James S. Helf, Esq. 54 577-8332 rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) ÷

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

;

÷



Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

j,